Andringar mot startlistan i progranmmet fram till 2017-08-11

Snr Tvk
A-Forare 2 & R3,

141

Fk

7 A

Forare/Kartlasare

Kristoffer Thorjesson

Mikael Jonsson

A-Forare R1B, VOC, GRP F, GRP N-1600

94

146

8 A

8A

B-C Forare R2 & R3

149

148

B-Forare R1B

142

C-Forare R1B

143

C-Forare R1A
147

Ungdomsrally
206

Avanmalda.

1
68
85
98
127
144
306
307
312
313

10

10 B

11 B

12 C

13 C

14 )

Lars Ingesson
Karljohan Ingesson

Per-Ola Thornberg

Vakant

Ann Sommer
Sandra Bergelv

Hans Baath
Ida Ida Lidebjer Gr

Patrik Fredriksson
Oscar Hedén

Morgan Nillekvist
Leif Hakansson

Gustav Lindfors
Anton Ahlberg

Sebastian Lindeborgh
Per-Olof Lindeborgh

Klubb

Ryds MK
Asarumsms
SMK Hoérby

SMK Horby

Vetlanda RRC

Lunds AC

Waxjo MS
Asarums MS

Munkfors MC
Kulling MS

Gullabo RC
Gullabo RC

Hassleholms MK
Waxjo MS

Almhults MK
Almhults MK

Bil/Anmalare

Opel Astra OPC

Volvo 940

Volvo 240

BMW 325 Ia

BMW Compact

Volvo 940 Voc

Volvo 940

VW Golf

Volvo 242






